|#]
5]

iyt

BN RXFFZIER

Hakodate Airport Limousine Bus Timetable

S FN64E (20244E)6 A 308 (A) EEE~SY RER
ZEBFICEY ., REEEE D OERNNRADETHNTEROEYELYET,
BRRICIE. SR EE BTNV LEIN. CTROBSEVVHBELETFET,
BEMICRBEFLELTCSTHASNET LS5BBULBL EITFET,

HAKODATE  TEISANBUS,
BIEHESA

THEEER A BAR (RAD) -
Hakodate Airport Shuttle bus time table (English).
EELG IUHREE R (MEED) .
e BRx (REET)

dadu Y AE Ma A2 (@)

0iudy anTwnay (v

[ & / Bus Fare]

HRE OV, BEUROBEFRROR I B T ERL <Y, OEEZE RHEE
= Arrival departure from Hakodate Airport
QEE | QBDN | asgaiman GJREE | OFEEY | OEEER| O~(IY | g HDNRR
WE| Tmp | GEp ommEm| @xmer | Bt BUCE ST | om | OERE W % Yl%:”v_a hot sbring ¥230
. . . . . QFrERIZ AT
1 8:35 8:43 8:47 8:52 8:55 Bioyole Race Station ¥300
2 9:05 10:05 @K FRET
Qomori—cho ¥400
- 3 9:15 10:15 A5 GJREEEER AT ¥500
~ 4 9:25 @%737‘/ 10:25 & JR Hakf)d?te Station
GR#EYAD
g 5 11:35 &ﬁﬁﬂ%u L:J: D 12:35 ;EIJ‘ Kaiko Street —iriguchi ¥500
. 3 M4 . QEEEEEARTILAT
8 1145 ﬁlﬂﬁij‘ 1245 H# Hakodate Kokusai Hotel ¥500
v| 7 [12:00] JRENEEERATET [13:00 & ®~ATUTH ¥500
s |12:30] 196057 (LiA%) T13:50 n ey Area
J 9 [13:00 14:00 Horai—cho ¥500
R : :
o G XD ANCNEEFTOFEEOARETY L)
g 0 13‘ 10 14‘ ]‘0 Children'j;are (Up to 12 years old) Half price fare
gR| 1 13:20| 13:28 | 13:32| 13:37 | 13:40 (Rounded less than 10 yen)
B . : . . . KAREATRIFH00ARER] RV
: 12 13:40| 13:48| 13:52 | 13:57 | 14:00 [2.000M 5L L OS24 ] 1+
E 13 14:35| 14:43 | 14:47 | 14:52 | 14:55 CHRWEEITEE A,
#| 1| 14:45) 14:53] 14:57 | 15:02 | 15:05 T [RASLETAA
\ 15 14:55| 15:03| 15:07 | 15:12 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:27 | 15:30 | 15:32 [New 500 yen coins] and
B 6 15:40| 15:48| 15:52 | 15:57 | 16:00 [high—value bills of 2,000 yen or more]
= cannot be used on the bus.
& 17 16:30| 16:38 | 16:42 | 16:47 | 16:50 Please be sure to change into
| 18 | 16:40| 16:48 | 16:52 | 16:57 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:12 | 17:15 | 17:17 [coins or 1,000 yen bills] before boarding.
“1 19| 18:00] 18:08| 18:12| 18:17 | 18:20 REMVICEFFT v M2 o
20 | 18:40| 18:48| 18:52 | 18:57 | 19:00 CHRAVEERET, nm ;
21 | 19:20| 19:28| 19:32 | 19:37 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 19:52 | 19:55 | 19:57 CEA BQRI-FLD :r{ gl
22 | 19:30| 19:38| 19:42  19:47 | 19:50 CHATA, il
23 | 20:10 20:18| 20:22 | 20:27 | 20:30 gsehth'sdQT code to P”kmhase "
BB - . - ash and electronic tickets are available
i [FREEIZDWT]
1 7:40 7:43| 7:48 7:52 | 8:00 - EARZO B ) REISAIT. 3B XA
< 7:50 7:53| 7:58| 8:02| 8:10 TI@?‘D;{%T“% Hakodate Aroort s th
€ boardaingarea a aKodate Alrportisthe
g 3 8:00 8:03 8:08 8:12 8:20 3rd stop on the arrival entrance side.
- EREEERAT D FEIGATIE. BRAT/ AR
4 . . . . .
g 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:22 8:30 B2 LDEDYE TS
it 5 33 735 38 /m 9:50 =\ 10:50| & The boarding area of JR Hakodate Station is the
L 10:00 @%77/‘/ 11:00 & bus terminal 11 stop.
7 00 zmmmmlicky [1100] 4 W o
Ko7 10:10 T EEST 11:10| #i [ZDHEFTIZDOLT]
& e g | EEHRRAR HEROBERRI
8 10:20 @ﬁﬁw%if 11:20| Z | &oTBASBANIELFTOT,
Voo 11:30 1“'360 r(RIAZ) [12:30] 55 | SEETAL,
11:40 —ﬁM—'T"-‘%Fﬁﬁ% 12:40 g Please note that the departure time of the bus
10 g g may be delayed depending on the aircraft
& 1 13:40| 13:43| 13:48 | 13:52 | 14:00 delay situation depending on the departure
- time of the airport.
% | 12 13:50| 13:53| 13:58 | 14:02 | 14:10 cENADBREEESNSIESE
& : : : : : CEVETOT, CHAOKIE
13 14:00| 14:03| 14:08 | 14:12 | 14:20 ERQRA—R E Yk AR — =T
g 14 15:30| 15:33| 15:38 | 15:42 | 15:50 CRERRELVET
15 15:40  15:43 15:48 15:52 16:00 Also, the bus time may be changed, so please
% check on the website from above QR code
#| 16 17:20| 17:23| 17:28 | 17:32 | 17:40 when using.
(A} . . . . .
17 17:30| 17:33| 17:38 | 17:42 | 17:50 BT WA AR BEE0138-55-1111
18 17:40| 17:43| 17:48 | 17:52 | 18:00 HAKODATE TEISAN BUS
+81-138-55-1111
19 17:50| 17:53| 17:58 | 18:02 | 18:10




